
Acqua 

Rejuvenating 

Deep cleaning 

Deep cleaning back 

Microdermoabrasion

Acqua deluxe facial  

$60

$75

$80

$60

$80

$115

Pura Vida
Scrub · Massage · Facial Acqua

Scrubs

Wraps

$60

$60

FACIALS SPA RITUALS

HALF DAY
BODY TREATMENT

$150

Detox
Scrub · Lymphatic · Cupping · Wrap

$200

Romantic I
Massage · Facial · Wrap

$305

Romantic II
Massage · Facial · Manicure · Pedicure

$280

Aqcua Facial
Reflexology

Manicure
Pedicure

$110

Massage
(30 min)

Aqcua Facial
Reflexology

$95

Manicure
Pedicure

Massage or
Facial

$90

Manicure

Pedicure

Polish

Gel nail polish

Remove gel nail polish

$18

$30

$10

$18

$10

NAILS CARE

WAX

MAKE UP

SALON

Consult Area

Color · Hight Lights · Cut

Back & Shoulders

Acqua 60 min

Acqua 80 min

Deep Tissue 60 min

Deep Tissue 80 min

Hot Stone

Thai

Lymphatic

Reflexology 

Cupping Therapy (Extra)

$50

$60

$80

$70

$90

$95

$80

$75

$50

$30

MASSAGES

Acqua Spa Acqua Spa  Ph: 2643 3005 · 7012 0440


